Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

SACO EEKMA CUP t/m A28 Orange
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

B. Homma

Gerrit de Boer

C. de Boer

D. Adema
Troelstra/Beeksma
K. de Vreeze

J. Buwalda

Jan Spijkerman
Baggel & Minks
SJ. Grouwstra

C. Pander

A. Homma
Dirk Pals

H. de Jong
P. Beetsma
S. Eekma
Henri Pander

Wiebren van Stralen
L. Bakker
A. de Lang

P. Bron
Ignace Bult
J. Zwart

D. Hettinga

A. Dijkstra

Joh Feenstra
W.N.Potyk

Johannes Ringnalda
A & H. Koekoek
P.G. Jansma

A. Schippers
F.M.M. Kampstra

Totpnt

4276.
4099.
4046.
3509.
3154.
2997.
2991.
2867.
2637.
2539.
2199.
2049.
1842.
1601.
1587.
1533.
1512.
1461.
1182.
1135.
1117.
963.
962.
928.
866.
839.
686.
584.
459.
330.
96.
22.
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